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Elin Andersson
Gustav Morfeldt
Tindra Ness
Nathalie Hult

Alva Andersson
Arvid Backe

Ludvig Levin
Nathalie Gustavsson

Nellie Hult

Tuva Gardestam
Ida Vala

Albin Berggren
Emma Magnusson
Linus Lind

Mathias Augustsson
Rasmus Dahlberg
Anton Albrektsson

Freja Gardestam
Axel Sparby
Vincent Eriksson

Simon Sjodin
Oliver Thyberg
Viktor Hjelting
Felicia Kjellstrom
Linus Olsson

Therese Braten
Moa Nilsson
Anton Lind

Avin Jonasson
Clara Gustafsson
Oscar Hellgvist

Varmlandsserien 2020 sommar

K9

Eda sg

Eda sg
Skillingmarks sg
Amotsfors skf
Amotsfors skf
Skillingmarks sg
Amotsfors skf
Grasmarks skf

K11

Amotsfors skf
Karlstad Ulvsby skf
Skillingmarks sg
Amotsfors skf
Skoga Ekshéarad
Skoga Ekshéarad
Eda sg

Karlstad Ulvsby skf
Amotsfors skf

K13

Karlstad Ulvsby skf
Skillingmarks sg
Karlstad Ulvsby skf

K15

Nedre Ullerud skf
Eda sg
Edsbjorke skf
Grasmarks skf
Eda sg

K17

Skillingmarks sg
Arvika sg

Skoga Ekshérad
Eda sg

Lekvattnet Torsby
Eda sg

S1

190

158
151
160
145
128

S1
191
194
192
188
178
185

180
149

S1
196
183
156

S1
195
189
180
168

S1
194
195
195
190

179

S2
192
185
176
170
166
146
143
136

S2
199
192
188
187
188
188
176
183
152

S2
195
190
180

S2
191
189
187
174
177

S2
197
196
193
193
185
183

S3
187
182
173
177
167
156
172
137

S3
191
194
192
183
187
186
182
157
164

S3
197
193
178

S3
191
187
188
187
189

S3
197
194
190
180
183
183

S4
178
181
182
183
176
156
115
135

S4
189

189
190
186
184
185

174

S4

190
189

S4

189
186
177

S4
195
195
196
194
186
181

3 basta
557
557
531
530
509
472
460
408

3 basta
581
580
573
565
561
559
543
520
490

3 basta
588
573
547

3 basta
577
565
564
547
543

3 basta
589
586
584
577
554
547
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Nelleke Karlesen

Lars-Go6ran Hagstrom

Ann-Sofie Gustafsson

Joakim Arnkvist
Johan Dahlberg

Hans Arnkvis
Hakan Nilsson
Mattias Lind

Lars Magnusson

Erika Gustavsson
Lars Magnusson
Moa Nilsson
Malin Andersson

Oscar Morfeldt
Alvin Jonasson
Oscar Hellgvist

Isac Jegerud Melby

Jan-Ake Sundin

K1

Edsbjorke skf
Grasmarks skf

K2

Lekvattnet Torsby

K3

Grasmarks skf

Karlstad Ulvsby skf

K4

Grasmarks skf
Arvika sg

Skoga Ekshéarad

KE

Skillingmarks sg

Kovriga

Grasmarks skf
Skillingmarks sg
Grasmarks skf
Grasmarks skf

G13-G15
Eda sg
Eda sg
Eda sg
Eda sg

Gl

Edsbjorke skf

S1
179
177

S1
0
196

S1
194
193
188

S1
197

S1
189
190
182
158

S1
142
142
142
140

S1
137

S2
176
173

S2
185

S2
188
184

S2
198
195
187

S2
196

S2
185
189
185
144

S2
148
140
140
142

S2
140

S3
184
171

S3
189

S3
194
192

S3
197
193
193

S3
192

S3
192
187
193
143

S3
148
146
145
138

S3
143

S4
184

S4
186

S4
193

S4
197
195
194

S4
193

S4
193
195
193

S4
146
145
144
142

S4
141

3 basta
547
521

3 basta
560

3 basta
575
572

3 basta
592
583
575

3 basta
586

3 basta
574
574
571
445

3 basta
442
433
431
424

3 basta
424
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Heiko Zinke

Hans Arnkvis

Jan Moss
Ove Johansson

Henry Hakansson

Lars Hedlund

Henry Ottosson
Jan-Olof Svensson

G2

Edsbjorke skf

G3

Grasmarks skf

G4

Edsbjorke skf
Lekvattnet Torsby

GE

Eda sg

G55

Edsbjorke skf

G65

Lekvattnet Torsby
Edsbjorke skf

S1
141

S1
131

S1
141
141

S1
137

S1
146

S1
145
145

S2

S2
124

S2
138
141

S2
138

S2
146

S2
145
140

S3
132

S3
135

S3
146
139

S3
141

S3
146

S3
146
142

S4
139

S4
123

S4
136
137

S4
138

S4
140

S4
144
143

3 basta
412

3 basta
390

3 basta
425
421

3 basta
417

3 basta
438

3 basta
436
430



